P, ©. Box 3579
Midlanc, Texas 79702

OPERATOR Pennzoi] Company ADDRESS __p,0, Drawer 1828, Midland, T¥ 7Q702-182

LEASE NAME Ppennzoil Meyers WELL NUMBER #1

LOCATION 660' FNL & 810' FWL, Section 3, T-17-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
402 1/2 3.51 3.51
898 3/4 6.49 10.00
1370 1/2 4.12 14.12
1841 3/4 6.17 20.29
2099 1 4.50 24.79
2595 3/4 6.49 31.28
3067 3/4 6.18 37.46
3540 1 8.25 45.71
4010 3/4 6.15 51.86
4237 1/4 .99 52.85
4720 1/4 2.11 54.96
5192 172 4.12 59.08
5667 3/4 6.22 65.30
6137 11/2 12.30 77.60
6609 3/4 6.18 83.78
7085 1 8.31 92.09
7564 3/4 6.27 98.36
8025 1/4 2.01 100.37
8307 1/2 2.46 102.83
8592 1/2 2.49 105.32
8810 3 11.41 116.73
8905 3 4.97 121.70
9000 3 3/4 6.21 127.91
9095 3 4.97 132.88
9188 3 4.87 137.75
9283 2 3/4 4.56 142.31
9442 31/4 9.01 151.32
9599 31/2 9.58 160.90
5758 4 11.09 171.93
9846 3 3/4 5.76 177.75
9947 31/2 6.17 183.92
10105 3 8.27 192.19
10483 2 1/2 16.49 208.68
10955 2 16.47 225.15
11211 1 4.47 229.62
11470 11/2 6.78 236.40

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of

my knowledge and belief.
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

By: /ﬁ.’(/u’q» )/-//,”/"//rr//(

Title: vice Prusidud{ - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

pefore me, the undersigned authority, appeared cary I, Chaprell known to ne
to be the person whose name 1is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under
cath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Opcrator of the well Jdentified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-

ally deviated from the true vertical whatsocver. > ?/
w e ' .
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